
3. KOLO SNLP 2006/2007 
 
Dátum konania:  
27.1.2007 
Výsledky:  

Miesto: Komárno 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 63 Kg 
1. Kováč, Michal (AWK Žarnovica) 17 Pts. 
2. Rigo, Gejza (AWK Senec) 15 Pts. 
3. Majkút, Lukáš (AWK Vavrečka) 13 Pts. 
4. Streďanský, Jozef (AWK Žarnovica) 11 Pts. 
5. Radimák, Gabriel (AWK Senec) 10 Pts. 
6. Gregorička, Ivan (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 9 Pts. 
7. Grebáč, Boris (AWK Vavrečka) 8 Pts. 
8. Kršák, Marián (AWK Vavrečka) 7 Pts. 
9. Koch, Róbert (AWS ATU Košice) 6 Pts. 
10. Debnár, Michal (AWK Senec) 5 Pts. 
11. Barčák, Peter (AWK Skalica) 4 Pts. 
12. Tatarka, Roman (AWK Skalica) 3 Pts. 
13. Kos, Matej (AWK Skalica) 2 Pts. 
14. Jančo, Filip (AWK Zvolen) 1 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 70 Kg 
1. Šuľan, Jaroslav (AWK Trnava) 20 Pts. 
2. Turňa, Ján (AWK Zvolen) 18 Pts. 
3. Greš-Vaľa, Róbert (AWK Bardejov) 16 Pts. 
4. Kocka, Michal (AWK Senec) 14 Pts. 
5. Georgievski, Mário (AWS ATU Košice) 13 Pts. 
6. Sobčák, Milan (AWK Vavrečka) 12 Pts. 
7. Tenkel, Roman (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 11 Pts. 
8. Žurana, Peter (AWK Vavrečka) 10 Pts. 
9. Holý, Milan (AWK Žarnovica) 9 Pts. 
10. Nagy, Gabriel (AWK Zvolen) 8 Pts. 
11. Komárek, Roman (AWK Skalica) 7 Pts. 
12. Mojžiš, Milan (AWK Zvolen) 6 Pts. 
13. Meszároš, Michal (AWK PRST Bratislava) 5 Pts. 
14. Šofranko, Roman (AWS ATU Košice) 4 Pts. 
15. Mojžiš, Peter (AWK Zvolen) 3 Pts. 
16. Benický, Peter (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 2 Pts. 
17. Kozel, Marek (AWK PRST Bratislava) 1 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 78 Kg 
1. Kasan, Peter (AWK Vavrečka) 21 Pts. 
2. Hanes, Martin (AWK Zvolen) 19 Pts. 
3. Harčarík, Gabriel (AWK Bardejov) 17 Pts. 
4. Ihring, Tomáš (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 15 Pts. 
5. Hervay, Ladislav (AWK Senec) 14 Pts. 
6. Kozolka, Tomáš (AWK Žarnovica) 13 Pts. 
7. Vojenčák, Ján (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 12 Pts. 
8. Kováč, Juraj (AWS ATU Košice) 11 Pts. 
9. Gonda, Lukáš (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 10 Pts. 
10. Rigo, Richard (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 9 Pts. 
11. Meňhárt, Martin (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 8 Pts. 
12. Jašura, Jakub (AWK PRST Bratislava) 7 Pts. 
13. Varga, Peter (Komárno) 6 Pts. 
14. Šípek, Martin (AWK Setechov) 5 Pts. 
15. Pyškin, Sergej (AWK Zvolen) 4 Pts. 
16. Paška, Jozef (AWK Zvolen) 3 Pts. 



17. Pokorný, Miroslav (AWK PRST Bratislava) 2 Pts. 
18. Babic, Anton (AWK Zvolen) 1 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 86 Kg 
1. Skrutek, Marcel (AWK Zvolen) 13 Pts. 
2. Pčola, Marek (AWK Snina) 11 Pts. 
3. Černák, Štefan (AWK Žarnovica) 9 Pts. 
4. Smekal, Tomáš (AWK Revúca) 7 Pts. 
5. Málek, Rastislav (AWK Senec) 6 Pts. 
6. Sendrei, Pavol (AWK Revúca) 5 Pts. 
7. Kyjovský, Michal (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 4 Pts. 
8. Maľa, Daniel (AWK Zvolen) 3 Pts. 
9. Ferienčík, Oliver (AWK Zvolen) 2 Pts. 
10. Mió, Gustáv (AWK Komárno) 1 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 95 Kg 
1. Germánus, Ján (AWK Revúca) 12 Pts. 
2. Dobrovič, Radoslav (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 10 Pts. 
3. Skrutek, Marián (AWK Zvolen) 8 Pts. 
4. Pyškin, Danilo (AWK Zvolen) 6 Pts. 
5. Gonšenica, Radovan (AWK Vavrečka) 5 Pts. 
6. Trnka, Peter (AWK Zvolen) 4 Pts. 
7. Papaj, Radovan (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 3 Pts. 
8. Labaj, Ján (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 2 Pts. 
9. Ori, Ján (AWK Komárno) 1 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 95+ Kg 
1. Spusta, Peter (AWK Bardejov) 12 Pts. 
2. Kiss, Tomáš (AWK Bardejov) 10 Pts. 
3. Tomaga, Rastislav (AWK Žarnovica) 8 Pts. 
4. Szórád, Juraj (AWK Komárno) 6 Pts. 
5. Marenčin, Milan (AWS ATU Košice) 5 Pts. 
6. Caletka, Michal (AWK Skalica) 4 Pts. 
7. Bryndziar, Peter (AWK Setechov) 3 Pts. 
8. Baka, Pavol (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 2 Pts. 
9. Lipták, Milan (AWK Komárno) 1 Pts. 
  

MUŽI ĽAVÁ RUKA 70 Kg 
1. Georgievski, Mário (AWS ATU Košice) 26 Pts. 
2. Kocka, Michal (AWK Senec) 24 Pts. 
3. Turňa, Ján (AWK Zvolen) 22 Pts. 
4. Greš-Vaľa, Róbert (AWK Bardejov) 20 Pts. 
5. Tenkel, Roman (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 19 Pts. 
6. Nagy, Gabriel (AWK Zvolen) 18 Pts. 
7. Komárek, Roman (AWK Skalica) 17 Pts. 
8. Holý, Milan (AWK Žarnovica) 16 Pts. 
9. Sobčák, Milan (AWK Vavrečka) 15 Pts. 
10. Majkút, Lukáš (AWK Vavrečka) 14 Pts. 
11. Tatarka, Roman (AWK Skalica) 13 Pts. 
12. Kováč, Michal (AWK Žarnovica) 12 Pts. 
13. Mojžiš, Peter (AWK Zvolen) 11 Pts. 
14. Gregorička, Ivan (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 10 Pts. 
15. Meszároš, Michal (AWK PRST Bratislava) 9 Pts. 
16. Šofranko, Roman (AWS ATU Košice) 8 Pts. 
17. Benický, Peter (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 7 Pts. 
18. Mojžiš, Milan (AWK Zvolen) 6 Pts. 
19. Kršák, Marián (AWK Vavrečka) 5 Pts. 
20. Grebáč, Boris (AWK Vavrečka) 4 Pts. 
21. Kozel, Marek (AWK PRST Bratislava) 3 Pts. 



22. Koch, Róbert (AWS ATU Košice) 2 Pts. 
23. Jančo, Filip (AWK Zvolen) 1 Pts. 

MUŽI ĽAVÁ RUKA 86 Kg 
1. Málek, Rastislav (AWK Senec) 25 Pts. 
2. Skrutek, Marcel (AWK Zvolen) 23 Pts. 
3. Harčarík, Gabriel (AWK Bardejov) 21 Pts. 
4. Kasan, Peter (AWK Vavrečka) 19 Pts. 
5. Smekal, Norbert (AWK Revúca) 18 Pts. 
6. Kozolka, Tomáš (AWK Žarnovica) 17 Pts. 
7. Hanes, Martin (AWK Zvolen) 16 Pts. 
8. Ferienčík, Oliver (AWK Zvolen) 15 Pts. 
9. Vojenčák, Ján (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 14 Pts. 
10. Paška, Jozef (AWK Zvolen) 13 Pts. 
11. Černák, Štefan (AWK Žarnovica) 12 Pts. 
12. Jašura, Jakub (AWK PRST Bratislava) 11 Pts. 
13. Pyškin, Sergej (AWK Zvolen) 10 Pts. 
14. Hervay, Ladislav (AWK Senec) 9 Pts. 
15. Babic, Anton (AWK Zvolen) 8 Pts. 
16. Smekal, Tomáš (AWK Revúca) 7 Pts. 
17. Maľa, Daniel (AWK Zvolen) 6 Pts. 
18. Gonda, Lukáš (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 5 Pts. 
19. Pokorný, Miroslav (AWK PRST Bratislava) 4 Pts. 
20. Rigo, Richard (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 3 Pts. 
21. Mió, Gustáv (AWK Komárno) 2 Pts. 
22. Meňhárt, Martin (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 1 Pts. 

MUŽI ĽAVÁ RUKA 86+ Kg 
1. Germánus, Ján (AWK Revúca) 20 Pts. 
2. Spusta, Peter (AWK Bardejov) 18 Pts. 
3. Dobrovič, Radoslav (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 16 Pts. 
4. Tomaga, Rastislav (AWK Žarnovica) 14 Pts. 
5. Skrutek, Marián (AWK Zvolen) 13 Pts. 
6. Pyškin, Danilo (AWK Zvolen) 12 Pts. 
7. Kiss, Tomáš (AWK Bardejov) 11 Pts. 
8. Gonšenica, Radovan (AWK Vavrečka) 10 Pts. 
9. Trnka, Peter (AWK Zvolen) 9 Pts. 
10. Caletka, Michal (AWK Skalica) 8 Pts. 
11. Bryndziar, Peter (AWK Setechov) 7 Pts. 
12. Szórád, Juraj (AWK Komárno) 6 Pts. 
13. Pápaj, Radovan (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 5 Pts. 
14. Lipták, Milan (AWK Komárno) 4 Pts. 
15. Ori, Ján (AWK Komárno) 3 Pts. 
16. Labaj, Ján (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 2 Pts. 
17. Kis, Gyula (AWK Komárno) 1 Pts. 

ŽENY PRAVÁ RUKA 60 Kg 
1. Hrušková, Lucia (AWS ATU Košice) 8 Pts. 
2. Kissová, Viera (AWK Bardejov) 6 Pts. 
3. Rumanová, Katarína (AWK Senec) 4 Pts. 
4. Tongeľová, Andrea (AWK Snina) 2 Pts. 
5. Haburajová, Katarína (AWK Snina) 1 Pts. 

ŽENY PRAVÁ RUKA 60+ Kg 
1. Debnárová, Lucia (AWK Senec) 10 Pts. 
2. Fernezová, Zuzana (AWK Vavrečka) 8 Pts. 
3. Záchenská, Lenka (AWK Zvolen) 6 Pts. 
4. Tongeľová, Mária (AWK Snina) 4 Pts. 
5. Bobáková, Marianna (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 3 Pts. 



6. Senková, Jana (AWK Revúca) 2 Pts. 
7. Molnárová, Katarína (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 1 Pts. 

ŽENY ĽAVÁ RUKA BRH 
1. Debnárová, Lucia (AWK Senec) 12 Pts. 
2. Fernezová, Zuzana (AWK Vavrečka) 10 Pts. 
3. Rumanová, Katarína (AWK Senec) 8 Pts. 
4. Germánusová, Zuzana (AWK Revúca) 6 Pts. 
5. Bobáková, Marianna (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 5 Pts. 
6. Tongeľová, Andrea (AWK Snina) 4 Pts. 
7. Molnárová, Katarína (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 3 Pts. 
8. Haburajová, Katarína (AWK Snina) 2 Pts. 
9. Tongeľová, Mária (AWK Snina) 1 Pts. 

 


